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197696 01/12/1987

BF 5'00''135

07/24/2025

9:20 AM

Yes

ALEXANDER, CRYSTAL N.

SPD DRIVING ACROSS R/R CROSSING WHEN SIGNAL DEVICE FLASHING Not Set2021TS15450-1/Criminal

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2021TS15450-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TC12411-1/Criminal

227535 08/10/1960

BM 5'04''130

07/24/2025

8:51 AM

Yes

ANDERSON, RAY A

SPD DUS Not Set200710/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set200710/Criminal

1410551 02/18/1999

BM 5'05''150

07/24/2025

7:16 AM

No

CARR, JERICQUES

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF A PLACE OF BUSINESS Not SetNA/NA

1518920 02/18/1999

BM 5'08''180

07/24/2025

7:32 AM

Yes

CARR, JERICQUES T

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF A PLACE OF BUSINESS Not SetNA/NA

01734065 03/01/1981

WM 6'00''160

07/24/2025

4:40 PM

Yes

CHANCY, DANIEL

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1432788 12/14/1988

BF 5'07''160

07/24/2025

1:07 AM

Yes

DALLAS, GRACIE

SPD FUGITIVE FROM BOSSIER CITY P.D. Not SetNA/NA

01734967 02/03/2001

BM 5'07''166

07/24/2025

10:18 PM

Yes

EDWARDS, WARDELL

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

01733847 05/06/2005

BM 5'08''150

07/24/2025

6:57 PM

Yes

ELLIS, JAMARSAE

SPD VIO/REST/ORDER Not SetNA/NA

01734963 04/02/1992

BM 5'11''190

07/24/2025

7:05 AM

Yes

GREER, SHANE

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF A PLACE OF BUSINESS Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

642116 09/10/1985

BM 5'09''160

07/24/2025

7:48 AM

Yes

HURRY, SPENCER

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF A PLACE OF BUSINESS Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

SPD NO INSURANCE Not Set2018TS06852-2/Criminal

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2021KS02071-3/Criminal

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Thursday, July 24, 2025        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 07/25/2025 1:06 AM 3of1Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

227352 12/22/1967

BM 6'03''180

07/24/2025

6:24 PM

Yes

JACKSON, JAMES T

SPD RES/STOLEN/GOOD Not SetNA/NA

Altered Plate Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not SetNA/NA

694230 04/14/1985

BM 5'11''160

07/24/2025

11:46 PM

Yes

JOHNS, CHRISTOPHER

SPD RES/STOLEN/GOOD Not SetNA/NA

CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

AGGRAVATED CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

1126439 10/18/1992

BM 6'05''140

07/24/2025

2:35 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, MARTORIOUS SEDERRIC

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

354506 04/11/1990

BM 6'00''145

07/24/2025

11:59 PM

Yes

JONES, ARTAVIA PHILLIP

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO JUVENILE COURT Not Set2020002383/Caddo Juvenile Court

1374519 09/13/1990

BF 5'01''330

07/24/2025

11:08 AM

Yes

JOSEPH, SHAKIRA K

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS01970-1/Criminal

THEFT 700.00/Open2507CW05/NA

366699 02/03/1975

BF 5'07''200

07/24/2025

6:25 PM

Yes

KING, ANNIE

SPD THEFT Not Set2024KS04163-1/Criminal

THEFT Not Set2022KS05167-2/Criminal

1089665 03/23/1984

BM 5'11''180

07/24/2025

7:19 AM

Yes

LAFITTE, COURIEA D

SPD UNAUTHORIZED ENTRY OF A PLACE OF BUSINESS Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

1387554 11/09/1990

BM 6'01''170

07/24/2025

7:07 PM

Yes

MCKENZIE, JEOFFERY J

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

1031372 04/18/1988

BM 5'07''150

07/24/2025

2:48 AM

Yes

MITCHELL, ALFONZO V

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not SetNA/NA

1249412 09/09/1990

BM 5'06''150

07/24/2025

7:49 PM

Yes

REED, DONALD R

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2022001302/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office
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198132 08/24/1978

BF 5'03''150

07/24/2025

12:46 PM

Yes

SHINE, ERICA L

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

1308315 12/16/2000

WM 6'00''150

07/24/2025

11:26 PM

Yes

WEAVER, JACOB LYNDON

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

CONTRIBUTING TO THE DELINQUENCY OF JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

01734966 01/26/2007

BF 5'04''125

07/24/2025

11:35 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, JADAVIONA

SPD SECOND DEGREE MURDER Not SetNA/NA

741090 11/29/1985

BF 5'03''145

07/24/2025

11:42 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, SHONDA R.

SPD FUGITIVE FROM HARRIS COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE Not SetTX1010030/Other Agency (Fugitive or Not Listed See Comments)

Total City Jail: 24

Total Inmates: 24
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